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Swedish Graiilf Pm-]m

October 28-30, 2022
Ystad Arena, Ystad

Deltagare per klubb
Simklubben Elfsborg

Namn

Bohrén Amanda

Hall Thilda

Kraemer Henrik

Olsson Sally

Sandberg Clara

Simklubben Elfsborg
Skoglund Macmillan Charlie
Stenberg Lowe

Astedt Sofia

Fodd
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2003
2004
2006
2003

Licens

AU8405
AE5205
AD7505
AP4405
AH6604

BA1104
AC2506
AF1403

Klubb

ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG

Anmailda grenar
6,17,22,26,33
6,12,13,22,33
14,20,27,34
8,17,24,35
6,10,17,22,37
21,38
5,11,20,27,30,34
5,11,23,30,36
6,17,22,33

2022-10-25 20:13:56

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Skanes Simférbund
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